
Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  ARADHYA BOHAT Class : Class I A

Father Name :  SUDESH Roll # : 1

DOB : 24-Oct-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 14.0 12.0 15.0 13.0 22.0 22.0 110.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : P AARYAHI Class : Class I A

Father Name : P NARESH Roll # : 2

DOB : 12-Jun-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 19.0 18.0 6.0 18.0 16.0 107.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : G ARADHYA Class : Class I A

Father Name : G VISHAL Roll # : 3

DOB : 23-Feb-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 119.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 22.0 19.0 14.0 19.0 21.0 128.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  ARUSHI TIWARI Class : Class I A

Father Name :  SUNIL TIWARI Roll # : 4

DOB : 10-Feb-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 105.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - 16.0 17.0 11.0 13.0 17.0 14.0 88.0

Working Days 17.0 26.0 26.0 24.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 152.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MALA AYAANSHA Class : Class I A

Father Name : MALA RAJU Roll # : 5

DOB : 23-Dec-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 106.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 88.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 23.0 19.0 13.0 18.0 23.0 129.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : P BAVYA Class : Class I A

Father Name : P DINESH Roll # : 6

DOB : 24-Nov-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 8.0 22.0 20.0 116.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  MAHEERA Class : Class I A

Father Name :  EJAJ AHMED Roll # : 7

DOB : 09-Jun-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 14.0 24.0 21.0 8.0 19.0 16.0 112.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PAMU NANDHIKA Class : Class I A

Father Name : PAMU PRAKASH Roll # : 8

DOB : 09-Feb-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 24.0 22.0 13.0 19.0 21.0 132.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOGI NEESHIKA Class : Class I A

Father Name : BOGI NAVEEN Roll # : 9

DOB : 19-Jul-2019

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 22.0 19.0 13.0 20.0 19.0 123.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PREETHI TAAK Class : Class I A

Father Name : DEEPAK TAAK Roll # : 10

DOB : 03-Feb-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 110.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present - - - 13.0 6.0 21.0 19.0 59.0

Working Days 17.0 26.0 26.0 24.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 152.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : A SAHASRA Class : Class I A

Father Name : A SANJEEVA RAO Roll # : 11

DOB : 12-Aug-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 17.0 20.0 21.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 124.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : E SAI SRUTHI Class : Class I A

Father Name : E MOHAN Roll # : 12

DOB : 21-Dec-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

English 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Mathematics 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Environmental Sciences 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

GK and Computer 20.0 Absent Absent Absent

Total Mark - 0.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - C Grade Point - 6.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 12.0 19.0 13.0 12.0 20.0 15.0 103.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  SINCHANA Class : Class I A

Father Name :  ANAND Roll # : 13

DOB : 04-May-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 106.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 88.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 17.0 19.0 12.0 21.0 21.0 120.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  NIHARIKA Class : Class I A

Father Name :  GANESH Roll # : 14

DOB : 12-Aug-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 113.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 94.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 6.0 16.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 18.0 120.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : P BRAHMANI Class : Class I A

Father Name : P NAGENDER Roll # : 15

DOB : 26-May-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 110.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 17.0 23.0 19.0 12.0 22.0 23.0 128.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : G ABHIRAM Class : Class I A

Father Name : G ARAVIND BABU Roll # : 16

DOB : 03-Jul-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 112.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 93.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 16.0 20.0 14.0 8.0 11.0 15.0 96.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : A ADVAITH TEJA Class : Class I A

Father Name : A UPENDER Roll # : 17

DOB : 18-Nov-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 108.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 16.0 23.0 18.0 13.0 14.0 20.0 118.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : K JADON Class : Class I A

Father Name : K PAUL Roll # : 18

DOB : 16-Nov-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 23.0 20.0 9.0 18.0 21.0 123.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : C MANIKANTA Class : Class I A

Father Name : C RAJU Roll # : 19

DOB : 03-Aug-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 15.0 22.0 18.0 11.0 19.0 21.0 122.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : T. NISHITH Class : Class I A

Father Name : T. SANJEEV Roll # : 20

DOB : 04-Oct-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

GK and Computer 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 94.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 78.33% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 16.0 20.0 16.0 2.0 18.0 16.0 99.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : RASALA PRANAY Class : Class I A

Father Name : RASALA SHIVA Roll # : 21

DOB : 18-Jul-2018

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 22.0 21.0 12.0 19.0 22.0 128.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : E SANJAY Class : Class I A

Father Name : E MAHESH Roll # : 22

DOB : 04-Oct-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 107.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 89.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 16.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 20.0 104.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : K SAATHVIK Class : Class I A

Father Name : K NARSING RAO Roll # : 23

DOB : 28-Jul-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 14.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 19.0 104.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHUPURI SUHIT Class : Class I A

Father Name : CHUPURI SUNIL KUMAR Roll # : 24

DOB : 17-Oct-2016

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 110.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 15.0 22.0 13.0 12.0 18.0 21.0 112.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : R SUSHAANK Class : Class I A

Father Name : R SUDHAKAR Roll # : 25

DOB : 10-May-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 120.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 16.0 23.0 18.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 126.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 25.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 141.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUNJA DARSHITH Class : Class I A

Father Name : KUNJA VEERABADRAM Roll # : 26

DOB : 12-Jun-2017

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

GK and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 16.0 22.0 21.0 6.0 22.0 23.0 125.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name :  RAM KAMBLE Class : Class I A

Father Name :  RAVI Roll # : 27

DOB : 08-Oct-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

GK and Computer 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 110.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 17.0 22.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 4.0 99.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 140.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


